
BayLake Regional Destination Imagination 2015-16 Contact Information

Regional Directors
Jerry Borkovetz
borkovetz@innline.com     

Home: 920-743-8367 
Cell: 920-495-6973  or  920-559-9000                 

Robyn Harper
robyn.harper@wisconsindi.org

Cell: 920- 360-3192

School Coordinators/Representatives
Algoma
Robyn Harper
robyn.harper@wisconsindi.org

Cell: 920- 360-3192

Denmark
Loriann Link-Ritz
linkritl@denmark.k12.wi.us                          

920-863-4033  or  920-639-5893

Gibraltar
Becky Meyer 
bmeyer@gibraltar.k12.wi.us                        
bmeyer1973@gmail.com                            

920-868-3284 or 920-421-0561 

Kewaunee
To Be Determined
Manitowoc Public Schools  (no current teams)
Dean Sleger 
slegerd@mpsd.k12.wi.us                            

920-683-4852   Ext. 5214 
Home: 920-683-944   Cell: 920-242-0431 

Sevastopol 
David Phillips
dphillips@sevastopol.k12.wi.us

School: 920-743-6282   Ext. 1161   
Home: 920-743-4924   Cell: 920-365-3561

Southern Door
Gary Langenberg   (Middle School)
langgary@southerdoor.k12.wi.us                

Laurie Connell      (Elem. School) 
lconnell@southerndoor.k12.wi.us               

920-825-7321 
                

920-825-7321

St. Mary School - Algoma
Cindy Massey 
cmassey@smsalgoma.com                        
cmassey9741@yahoo.com                         

Jan Guilette
Jan@countrywide-construction.com  

School: 920-487-5004   Ext. 120 
Home:  920-837-7298                                          
Cell:  920-530-7882

Home  920-856-6979   Cell  920-493-6996
St. Paul’s Lutheran - Algoma
Heidi Nell
heidi@algomamotors.com
Hnell1424@gmail.com

Home: 920-487-2561    Work:  920-487-8445

Sturgeon Bay
Jim Tellstrom 
jtellstr@sturbay.k12.wi.us
jtellstr@charter.net 

920-746-5723   Cell: 920-493-5723
(In an emergency: 920-559-0200)
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BayLake Regional Challenge Masters 2015-16

Technical
Dave Valentine valarchitect@valentinearchitects.com

920-743-2000
Scientific
Leann Nguyen       leann_mn@hotmail.com  

leannnguyen@bankoflux.com
Day: 920-743-5720   
Night: 920-559-3085

Fine Arts
Lori Nelson stamping24hrs@yahoo.com

Home 920-743-4154
Cell 920-889-1384

Improvisational
Kathy Marshall
Co-Affiliate Challenge Master for Improv

kmarshall7751@yahoo.com
 Home 920-743-7841
Cell 920-562-7495

Structural
Tim Ash     

Jerry Borkovetz  
Co-Affiliate Challenge Master Structural

tim.ash.62@gmail.com
Home 920-743-5304
Cell 920-559-3265

borkovetz@innline.com
Home 920-743-8367
Cell 495-6973

Service Learning/Project Outreach
Cindy Massey cmassey@smsalgoma.com                        

cmassey9741@yahoo.com 
School: 920-487-5004   Ext. 120 
Home:  920-837-7298                                 
Cell:  920-530-7882

Early Learning/Rising Stars!
Cindy Massey cmassey@smsalgoma.com                        

cmassey9741@yahoo.com 
School: 920-487-5004   Ext. 120 
Home:  920-837-7298                                 
Cell:  920-530-7882

Instant Challenge
Becky Meyer bmeyer@gibraltar.k12.wi.us                        

bmeyer1973@gmail.com  
920-868-3284 or 920-421-0561                  
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